Amahle™ 24” Towel Bar
MODELS: AM25WTB24
DESCRIPTION
• Holds one robe or towel close to your shower or bathing space
• Solid metal die cast construction
• Mounting hardware included
• Complements: Amahle™ Collection
WARRANTY
• Most products or parts carry “Limited Warranties”
against manufacturing defects. For US customers
please visit houseofrohl.com/support and for
Canadian customers please visit houseofrohl.ca/
support for complete product and finish warranty.
SPECIFICATIONS
For warranty or additional information, contact:
US Customers Canadian Customers
U.S.A.
houseofrohl.com/support
1-800-777-9762
QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA
QUÉBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN
QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL
houseofrohl.ca/support
1-866-473-8442
ONTARIO
houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-287-5354
10/22
3-5/8”
(91mm)
2-1/4”
(56mm)
21”
(534mm)
23-5/8”
(600mm)
MODÈLES :
DESCRIPTION
• Permet d’accrocher une robe de chambre ou une
serviette près de votre douche ou baignoire.
• Fabrication robuste en métal matricé
• Quincaillerie d’installation incluse
• Complète la collection AmahleMC
GARANTIE
• La plupart des produits ou pièces comprend des «garanties
limitées» contre les défauts de fabrication. Pour les clients
des États-Unis : veuillez consulter houseofrohl.com/
support; Pour les clients du Canada : veuillez consulter
houseofrohl.ca/support pour connaître les conditions
complètes de la garantie des produits et finis.
Porte-serviettes de 24 po AmahleMC
AM25WTB24
SPÉCIFICATIONS
For warranty or additional information, contact:
US Customers Canadian Customers
U.S.A.
houseofrohl.com/support
1-800-777-9762
QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA
QUÉBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN
QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL
houseofrohl.ca/support
1-866-473-8442
ONTARIO
houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-287-5354
10/22
3-5/8”
(91mm)
2-1/4”
(56mm)
21”
(534mm)
23-5/8”
(600mm)
MODELOS:
DESCRIPCIÓN
• Sostiene una bata o toalla cerca de su
ducha o espacio para bañarse
• Construcción robusta de metal fundido a presión
• Hardware de montaje incluido
• Complementos: Colección Amahle™
GARANTÍA
• La mayoría de los productos o piezas cuentan con
“Garantías Limitadas” por defectos de fabricación. A los
clientes en EE. UU. se les recomienda visitar houseofrohl.
com/support y a los clientes en Canadá, houseofrohl.
ca/support, para consultar las condiciones completas
de la garantía de los productos y acabados.
Barra Amahle™ de 24” para toallas
AM25WTB24
ESPECIFICACIONES
For warranty or additional information, contact:
US Customers Canadian Customers
U.S.A.
houseofrohl.com/support
1-800-777-9762
QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA
QUÉBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN
QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL
houseofrohl.ca/support
1-866-473-8442
ONTARIO
houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-287-5354
10/22
3-5/8”
(91mm)
2-1/4”
(56mm)
21”
(534mm)
23-5/8”
(600mm)